2017 COUGHLIN & GERHART RACE FOR JUSTICE 5K
RTIN/WATK

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Gorgos-Sturek 00:27:55.49 22 Coughlin & Gerhart  00:25:26.55 2
2 Team Roma 00:32:12.36 29
3 M&L Runners 00:34:00.22 30
4 Veterun 00:46:16.71 55
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2017 COUGHLIN

Team Results

& GERHART RACE FOR JUSTICE 5K

RTIN/WATK

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Gorgos-Sturek 00:27:55.49 4 22
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Justin Sturek 00:23:47:653 3

2 7 Keith Gorgos 00:27:01:520 5

3 8 Mark Gorgos 00:29:36:527 6

4 10 Cindy Gorgos 00:31:16:267 8

2 Team Roma 00:32:12.36 4 29
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Gian Roma 00:23:21:913 1

2 6 Brian Loy 00:25:50:010 4

3 1 Kerry Weber 00:34:43:657 9

4 18 Chris Origer 00:44:53:877 15

3 M&L Runners 00:34:00.22 5 30
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Sean McMullen 00:23:37:953 2

2 9 Karen McMullen 00:31:12:807 7

3 12 Liane McMullen 00:40:35:013 10

4 13 Robert McMullen 00:40:35:137 11

4 Veterun 00:46:16.71 8 55
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Ken Carillo 00:42:34:797 12

2 16 Nathan Studgeon 00:42:35:093 13

3 17 Eva Studgeon 00:42:35:620 14

4 19 Lucas Loecher 00:57:21:347 16
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2017 COUGHLIN & GERHART RACE FOR JUSTICE 5K

Individual Overall Results

RTIN/WATK

Overall Score Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 0
5 0
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 0
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0

Kirby's Race Timing

Gian Roma

Sean McMullen
Justin Sturek
Ashley Begeal
Brady Begeal
Brian Loy

Keith Gorgos
Mark Gorgos
Karen McMullen
Cindy Gorgos
Kerry Weber
Liane McMullen
Robert McMullen
Kate Lynch

Ken Carillo
Nathan Studgeon
Eva Studgeon
Chris Origer
Lucas Loecher
Audrina DeRomanis
Sarah Hanyon
Candace Gunning

Connie Studgeon

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Time
00:23:21:913
00:23:37:953
00:23:47:653
00:25:26:150
00:25:26:967
00:25:50:010
00:27:01:520
00:29:36:527
00:31:12:807
00:31:16:267
00:34:43:657
00:40:35:013
00:40:35:137
00:40:36:270
00:42:34:797
00:42:35:093
00:42:35:620
00:44:53:877
00:57:21:347
00:57:22:110
00:57:39:220
00:57:41:350
00:59:56:783
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Team

Team Roma
M&L Runners
Gorgos-Sturek
Coughlin & Gerhart
Coughlin & Gerhart
Team Roma
Gorgos-Sturek
Gorgos-Sturek
M&L Runners
Gorgos-Sturek
Team Roma
M&L Runners
M&L Runners
M&L Runners
Veterun
Veterun
Veterun

Team Roma
Veterun
Veterun
Veterun
Veterun

Veterun
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