# 2017 COUGHLIN & GERHART RACE FOR JUSTICE 5K

### **Team Overall Results**

<u>Place</u>	Name	Average Time	Score
1	Gorgos-Sturek	00:27:55.49	22
2	Team Roma	00:32:12.36	29
3	M&L Runners	00:34:00.22	30
4	Veterun	00:46:16.71	55

## Incomplete Teams

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>	
Coughlin & Gerhart	00:25:26.55	2	

Kirby's Race Timing Printed: 9/16/2017 12:37:16 PM Page: 1 of 3

# 2017 COUGHLIN & GERHART RACE FOR JUSTICE 5K

Team	Dagu	140
ı eam	RASH	ITC

<u>Place</u>	Team Name		A	verage Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Gorgos-Sturek		C	0:27:55.49	4	22
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	Justin Sturek		00:23:47:653	3
	2	7	Keith Gorgos		00:27:01:520	5
	3	8	Mark Gorgos		00:29:36:527	6
	4	10	Cindy Gorgos		00:31:16:267	8
2	Team Roma		C	0:32:12.36	4	29
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	Gian Roma		00:23:21:913	1
	2	6	Brian Loy		00:25:50:010	4
	3	11	Kerry Weber		00:34:43:657	9
	4	18	Chris Origer		00:44:53:877	15
3	M&L Runners		C	00:34:00.22	5	30
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	Sean McMullen		00:23:37:953	2
	2	9	Karen McMullen		00:31:12:807	7
	3	12	Liane McMullen		00:40:35:013	10
	4	13	Robert McMullen		00:40:35:137	11
4	Veterun		C	0:46:16.71	8	55
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	15	Ken Carillo		00:42:34:797	12
	2	16	Nathan Studgeon		00:42:35:093	13
	3	17	Eva Studgeon		00:42:35:620	14
	4	19	Lucas Loecher		00:57:21:347	16

Kirby's Race Timing Printed: 9/16/2017 12:37:16 PM Page: 2 of 3

# 2017 COUGHLIN & GERHART RACE FOR JUSTICE 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Name	<u>Type</u>	<u>Time</u>	Team
1	1	Gian Roma	Runner	00:23:21:913	Team Roma
2	2	Sean McMullen	Runner	00:23:37:953	M&L Runners
3	3	Justin Sturek	Runner	00:23:47:653	Gorgos-Sturek
4	0	Ashley Begeal	Runner	00:25:26:150	Coughlin & Gerhart
5	0	Brady Begeal	Runner	00:25:26:967	Coughlin & Gerhart
6	4	Brian Loy	Runner	00:25:50:010	Team Roma
7	5	Keith Gorgos	Runner	00:27:01:520	Gorgos-Sturek
8	6	Mark Gorgos	Runner	00:29:36:527	Gorgos-Sturek
9	7	Karen McMullen	Runner	00:31:12:807	M&L Runners
10	8	Cindy Gorgos	Runner	00:31:16:267	Gorgos-Sturek
11	9	Kerry Weber	Runner	00:34:43:657	Team Roma
12	10	Liane McMullen	Runner	00:40:35:013	M&L Runners
13	11	Robert McMullen	Runner	00:40:35:137	M&L Runners
14	0	Kate Lynch	Runner	00:40:36:270	M&L Runners
15	12	Ken Carillo	Runner	00:42:34:797	Veterun
16	13	Nathan Studgeon	Runner	00:42:35:093	Veterun
17	14	Eva Studgeon	Runner	00:42:35:620	Veterun
18	15	Chris Origer	Runner	00:44:53:877	Team Roma
19	16	Lucas Loecher	Walker	00:57:21:347	Veterun
20	0	Audrina DeRomanis	Walker	00:57:22:110	Veterun
21	0	Sarah Hanyon	Walker	00:57:39:220	Veterun
22	0	Candace Gunning	Walker	00:57:41:350	Veterun
23	0	Connie Studgeon	Walker	00:59:56:783	Veterun

Kirby's Race Timing Printed: 9/16/2017 12:37:16 PM Page: 3 of 3